



AD0-E117^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Architect Master

Pass Adobe AD0-E117 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ad0-e117.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

A company is implementing a new e-commerce site that is expected to get seasonal and flash-sale induced traffic peaks from all over the world. It is projected that a minute of downtime could cause excessive lost revenue. The company

management wants to keep resource utilization to optimal levels without experiencing degradation to avoid introducing bugs in the system.

The Architect needs to choose between AEM 6.5 and AEM as Cloud Service.

What are the two most critical non-functional requirements the Architect must consider? (Choose two.)

- A. Scalability
- B. Availability
- C. Reliability
- D. Maintainability
- E. Usability

Correct Answer: AE

QUESTION 2

A customer has a website with 10,000 pages and wants to improve performance. Which option should be used?

- A. Specify a wildcard allow rule in the invalidate section
- B. Advise to use URL parameters instead of sling selectors
- C. Decrease .stat file level from the default
- D. Increase .stat file level from the default

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

A customer is about to go live with a new website on AEM on prem. The DNS (www.domam.com) already points to the load balancer of the AEM environment and final sanity checks are being performed. The website was tested in lower environments without SSL. On production, the website is served over https. During sanity testing, all requests result in a 404.

While investigating this issue, an Architect determines the following:

1.

The requests land on port 443 on the load balancer where SSL is terminated and an HTTP header X-Forwarded-Proto is set



2.

The website Sling Mapping is created beneath /etc/map/http/www.domain.com.80

3.

The URLs on the website are externalized with http in the absolute links Which two actions should the Architect take to resolve this problem? (Choose two.)

A. Ensure the Sling Mapping exist at /etc/map/https/www.domain.com.80

B. Ensure the Sling Mapping exist at /etc/map/httpj)mwp